Vintercup 1 - 2026, RESULTAT
16.11.2025, Furuborg, Lumparland

Senior:

Placering i

= 3
HOLDOO\lChm-thHLE

[
N

3 km

Foérnamn Efternamn
Goran Johansson
Emil Sundblom
Matti Janlov
Julia Sdderstrom
Henrik Soderstrom
Lars Janlov
Niklas Bdling
Ola Nyqvist
Bjarne Blomster
Oskar Blomster
Sture Andersson
Ingegerd Elfberg

Banlaggare: Tosse Blomster

Tid med Tid efter i
respit mal

00:45:49

00:47:17 + 00:01:28
00:48:29 + 00:02:40
00:49:12 + 00:03:23
00:49:29 + 00:03:40
00:49:43 + 00:03:54
00:49:57 + 00:04:08
00:50:31 + 00:04:42
00:51:17 + 00:05:28
00:51:55 + 00:06:06
01:18:57 + 00:33:08
01:26:46 + 00:40:57

Loptid  Respittid(+) Km-tid
00:28:49 00:17:00 00:09:36
00:36:17 00:11:00 00:12:06
00:23:29 00:25:00 00:07:50
00:38:12 00:11:00 00:12:44
00:29:29 00:20:00 00:09:50
00:34:43 00:15:00 00:11:34
00:33:57 00:16:00 00:11:19
00:36:31 00:14:00 00:12:10
00:43:17 00:08:00 00:14:26
00:42:55 00:09:00 00:14:18
01:09:57 00:09:00 00:23:19
01:25:46 00:01:00 00:28:35

Poidng
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19



